Jun 03 2024 (17:41) India Rail Info 1

Pratham Swatantrata Sangram Express/22197 - SF - NCR
PRY]/Prayagraj Junction (Allahabad) to VGLJ/VGL Jhansi Junction
6h 10m - 412 km - 4 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 KOAA |Kolkata 07:25 (N 0 39 |6 ER
2 NH Naihati Junction 08:23 08:25 2m |2 |1 35 71 |15 |ER
3 BWN |Barddhaman Junction 09:48 09:51 3m 2,3 |1 111 |76 |36 |ER
4 ASN Asansol Junction 11:15 11:.20 5m (34 |1 217 |66 [106 [ER
5 |CR Chittaranjan 11:43 11:45 2m (3 |1 242 |87 |[178 |ER
6 |MDP |Madhupur Junction 12:24 12:26 2m |2 |1 298 |70 (248 [ER
7  |JSME |Jasidih Junction 12:51 12:53 2m (2 |1 327 |29 |260 [ER
8 A Jhajha 14:25 14:30 5m |3 |1 371 |67 |[138 |ECR
9 |KIUL |Kiul Junction 15:18 15:20 2m (3 |1 425 |48 |153 |ECR
10 |PNBE |Patna Junction 17:55 18:05 10m |4 |1 548 |53 |57 |ECR
11 |ARA  |Arajunction 19:00 19:02 2m (2 |1 597 |86 |59 |ECR
12 |BXR  |Buxar 19:50 19:52 2m |2 |1 666 |31 |68 |ECR
13 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 22:55 23:05 10m (6,7 |1 759 |5 79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
14 |PRY] |Prayagrajjunction 01:05 01:10 5m |3 |2 912 |81 |97 |NCR

(Allahabad)
15 |GOY |Govindpuri (Kanpur) 03:35 03:40 5m (1 [2 [1108 |30 [126 |[NCR
16 |PHN [Pokhrayan 04:23 04:25 2m |1 |2 1162 {62 |120 [NCR
17 |KPI Kalpi 04:39 04:41 2m (1 |2 1177 |80 |120 [NCR
18 |ORAI |Orai 05:06 05:08 2m |2 |2 1210 {52 {141 [NCR
19 |VGL) |VGL Jhansijunction 07:20 7 |2 1324 |- 258 |NCR

Jun 032024 (17:41) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



